
f I \I ■.../V 	 /, 

4  r le.̀.  

EOUS.  • .11 ,1114•11011 
NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

t•itlie) 	University Road, Karachi-75270. let 9926 1261-6WEA: 2450 Fax: 9926 1255 Email: pdmegadnedbetedupk Web: hdalhavw.nedaetedepk 

TENDER The Project Director (M-III) invites Sealed Tenders from the Firms / Manufacturers / Authorized 
Dealers / Distributors / Suppliers registered with GST & Income Tax Department for the Procurement 

NOTICE 
	of OFFICE EQUIPMENT for various Departments on FO.R. basis. The Tender Document is based 

on 'Single Stage One Envelope' 	The details procedure. 	are as under: 
Sr. 
No 

' 
Tender No. Name of Items 

Stan Date 
of Sale 

Last Date 
of Sale 

Closing 
Date / Time 

Opening 
Date / Time 

Tender 
Fee (Rs.) 

1.  PD(M-III)/NED/UA&FA/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/158/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

0930 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1000 Hrs 

300/- 

2.  PINM-IIII/NED/Petroleum/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/159/14 

COMPUTERS, UPS, 
MULTIMEDIA & PRINTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2914 08.12.2014 

1000 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1030 Hrs 

300/.  

1.  
3 

POIM-1111/NED/CISE/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/160/14 UPS & MULTIMEDIA 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1030 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1100 Mrs 

300/ _ 

4  PD(M-III)/NED/P&P/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/161/14 UPS & SCANNER 07.11.2914 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1100 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1130 Hrs 

300r.  

s. PD(M-III)/NED/CE/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/162/14 

UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
& MULTIMEDIA 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1130 firs 
08.12.2014 
1200 Hrs 300/. 

6.  PD(M-111)/NED/URBAW 
OFFICE-EOUIP/163/14 

COMPUTERS, PRINTER 
UPS, SCANNER & CAMERA 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1200 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1230 Hrs 

300/  . 

7.  PD(M-III)/NED/ARCH/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/164/14 

UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
MULTIMEDIA, PRINTER 

& CAMERA 
07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

0930 firs 
09.12.2014 
1000 Hrs 

. .s.rvr 

8.   
PD(M-III)/NEDAT/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/165/14 
UPS & LAPTOP 07.11.2014 05122014 09.12.2014 

1000 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1030 Hrs 300/-  

9.  PD(M-III)/NED/CDF/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/166/14 

COMPUTERS, PRINTER, 
UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS, 
MULTIMEDIA & SCANNER 

07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 
1030 Ws 

09.12.2014 
1100 Hrs 

3001_ 

10.  PD(M-111)/NEWELECTRICAL/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/167/14 

UPS, MULTIMEDIA & 
SOUND SYSTEMS 07.11.2014 • 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

1100 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1130 Hrs 

_ 

11.  PC0A•111)/NEOMUMANITIES/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/173/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.122014 09.12.2014 

1130 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
.1200 Hrs 300/- 

12.  PD(M-III)/NED/MATHS/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/175/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2914 

1200 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1230 Ws 300/- 

13.  PD(M-III)/NED/PPD/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/182/14 SOUND SYSTEMS 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 1230 Hrs 

09.12.2014 
1245 Hrs 

 300/- 

Tender Documents can be obtained from the Office of Project Director (M UO. NED University of Engineering & Technology, 
against the written request and proof of registration with GST & Income Tax Department with a Pay Order/Demand Draft o 
the Tender Fee in favour of D rector Finance, NED University on any working day during Office Hours. Tender Documents 
can also be obtained by Post against Pay Order 	rid Draft of P . 200/- (Rupees Two Hundred only) as Courier Charges 
in addition of Tender Fee. 	 —\\1/4  -- \ 
The Tender duly completed and addressed to tt:TPr?cinct Director (M-I I), NED University of Engineering & Technology, 
along with pay order amounting to 2.5% of the Bid Cost as Earnest Money may be dropped in Tender Box placed in the Office 
of the Project Director (M-111), NED University of Engineering & Technology, which shall be opened on the same day 
according to above schedule in presence of Bidders or their representatives who may wish to be present. In case of any 
holiday or disturbances, the tenders will be opened on next working day as per schedule. 	

\A. Bidders are requested to give their best and final prices as no negotiations are expected. 	Project Director (M-III) 

' 



1 
2 

1 3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

if 
1 0 

11  
12 
13 
la  
15 
16 
,17 
18 
19 
/0 
/1 

alL.46ailiVomiLI41.4c...4.3  I AL-L Lairitat,ting.....ra...qi   .011.4.CAA5(.1.41,c...C,iskeinijoa 
eae/94.4.5....1/1L 

4  • —`) NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
,, 	Unweisay Road, Karachi-75270. Tel. 99261261-6£VExt 2460 Fax 99261255 Email: pdmegaMneclueledapk Web: httpliwomaecluel.Ku pk 

/7/1/4..,..V.tc.A.W.11,LIGSTLAYL•441/4/P44.410.0.R.LZ.A.LatiIM-  111X.513.4,..,‘ 	i 	
41; • i.  

-4.f.htly.4.1a.6A.V.1 4.-X. i.-.1.41-tifr%:AzIGNOitylbrAttLe</cJit,/Vtifkitabie7VVRY ‘, r. . et li , A e * 

Sr. 
No Tender No. Name of Items 

Start Date 
of Sale 

Last Date 
of Sale 

Closing 
Date / Time 

Opening 
Date / Time 

Tender 
Fee (Re.) 

1.  PD(M-111)/NED/UA&FA/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/158/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

0930 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1000 Hrs 300/- 

2.  PD(M•111)/NED/Petroleum/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/159/14 

COMPUTERS, UPS, 
MULTIMEDIA & PRINTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 .0812.2014 

1000 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1030 firs 

— and- 

PD(M-III)/NED/CISE/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/160/14 UPS & MULTIMEDIA 3' 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1030 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1100 Hrs 

t.  

4.  PD(M-III)/NED/P&P/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/161/14 UPS & SCANNER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1100 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1130 Hrs 

3001.  

5.  PD(M•I11)/NED/CE/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/162/14 

UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
& MULTIMEDIA 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08122014  1130 Hrs 1:18.122°14  1200 Hrs 300/- 

6 . PD(M-111)/NED/URSAN/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/163/14 

COMPUTERS, PRINTER 
UPS, SCANNER & CAMERA 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 08.12.2014 

1200 Hrs 
08.12.2014 
1230 Hrs 

300/.  

7.  PD(M-III)/NED/ARCH/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/164/14 

UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
MULTIMEDIA, PRINTER 

& CAMERA 

07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 
0930 Hrs 

. 	. 09122014 
1000 Hrs 

— ouu/- 

8.  PD(N1-111)/NED/IT/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/165/14 

UPS & LAPTOP 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 
1000 Hrs 

09.12.2014 . 
1030 Hrs 300/- 

9.  PD(11.1•111)/NED/CDF/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/166/14 

COMPUTERS, PRINTER, 
UPS SOUND SYSTEMS, P MULTIMEDIA & SCANNER 

07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 1030 Hrs  09.12.2014 two lira  
. 

300/- 

10 . PD9A-119MED/ELECTRICAL/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/167/14 

UPS, MULTIMEDIA & 
SOUND SYSTEMS 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

1100 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1130 Hrs 

300/.  

11. PORA-119/NED/HUMANMES/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/173/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

1130 Hrs 
09.12.2014 

4 1200 Hrs 300/- 

12 . PD(M-111)/NED/MATHS/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/175/14 COMPUTER 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

1200 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1230 Hrs 

30421.  

13. PD(M-111)/NED/PPD/ 
OFFICE-EQU1P/182/14 SOUND SYSTEMS 07.11.2014 05.12.2014 09.12.2014 

1230 Hrs 
09.12.2014 
1245 Hrs 

300/.  

thES.settLat.t.t.c.ititiffticio,GST4it.t.t1...rdIJTJ'atiNED•CM-111)X50.t..ch‘rig.:.,triotidte.za$7,LAAVL(K..1.•orniciii: 
$4,..tatift.rflocjittel...rigijitra2(NED1(M-111))-(5111.C:544-hf h1.1.../1...111.1:02/NED.L26,515rt...1.4.-a...•fleetgbitri-Al  

--..\\----\\ 	
c 	.444014(.1.4.e.,:tvglkit.'47.40-..LIolsli-Lav(200/4,-De.save-, 

aflitelft%e55LIPtgltla:ifflAr...4iNED,04111),(5114,4L(tfA.L.2.5%artfic"..nr.40-41-111).)-tlfarat/Six.cpA.P-
t.fAtetfitinatf-AttoAr‘ervteZ.4.2-1a.l.Ze/C61244;jeArsokolatto‘drkealta.aqualikilt4a)01.4‘fiaa.:LL.1415L 

-4.1freAkicrikta.-letiViZ./hz.-110.44 	alnii...s...4.,c_oiratli-A.42-48.14haftal.14rOtdelte.a.all.a.,C4.2.1‘. 

(114-111)X30.5-cps• 	.,\Q\ 

0•.3etaioti:424.-hz.t1612-..t.luck" 



• 

NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Unionmsily R090. karad9.75270. Tel: 9926 1261-

68U:2460 Fax:9926 1255 Ernat reca34neduel edu.pk %le0.Iitlpitw;4.netet.edu.pt  

410; 
• 	

gai 

	

OST elf vzsr sopalitsot F.O if v.:4•3)4f •-als•-• 	( 4-111)  ANA "1"'S'rktfi 

.LAS  j.$4•`..3  .1■04.°  Ca* 	M•eft"./  ;Ai MI14 	 / Cr) b■au ,y■rAtte y•-‘1+ •-4S; 

4:0■1 cgij 4„4.. ctoliaia 	va altk, 	„AA vp, %IL! Sat:A 	c..1;01.7-4 to: JA-1  

Closing 	Opening 	Ton der 

Date Time Date / Time Fee (Rs.) Last Date 
of Sale 

Start Date 
of Sale Sr. 

No 
Name of Items Tender No. 08.12.2014 08.12.2014 300/-  

05.12.2014  PD(M-1II)/NED/UA&FA/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/158/14  

07.11.2014  1000 Hrs COMPUTER 0930 Hrs 
1. 

08.12.2014  
1030 Hrs 

08.12.2014  
1000 Hrs 

300/-  COMPUTERS, UPS, 
MULTIMEDIA & PRINTER 

05.12.2014  PD(M-119/NED/Petroltium/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/159/14  

07.11.2014 
2. 

08.12.2014 08.12.2014 300/-  
05.12.2014 PD(M-III)/NED/CISE/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/160/14  
07.11.2014  1100 Hrs UPS & MULTIMEDIA 1030 Hrs 

3. 
08.12.2014 :300/- 08.12.2014 

1100 Hrs 05.12.2014  07.11.2014 1130 Hrs PD(M-III)/NED/P8P/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/161/14  

UPS & SCANNER 
4. 

08.12.2014 08.12.2014 300/-  UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
& MULTIMEDIA  

05.12.2014  PD(M-III)/NED/CE/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/162/14  

07.11.2014  1200 Hrs 1130 Hrs 
5. 

08.12.2014  08.12.2014  300/-  COMPUTERS, PRINTER 
UPS, SCANNEF) 8 CAMERA 

05.12.2014 PD(M-III)/NED/URBAN/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/163/14  

1230 Hrs 07.11.2014 1200 Hrs 
8. 

09.12.2014 
1000 Hrs 

09.12.2014 300/-  UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS 
MULTIMEDIA, PRINTER 

& CAMERA 

05.12.2014  PD(M-111)/NED/ARCI-1/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/164/14  
07.11.2014  0930 Hrs 

7. 

09.12.2014 09.12.2014  
1000 Hrs 

300/-  UPS & LAPTOP 05.12.2014  1030 Hrs PD(M-110/NEDAT/ 
OFFICE-EQUIP/165/14  

07.11.2014 
8. 

09.12.2014  COMPUTERS, PRINTER, 

UPS, SOUND SYSTEMS, 

MULTIMEDIA 8 SCANNER  

09.12.2014 
1030 Hrs 

300/-  
05.12.2014  1100 Hrs PD(M-III)/NED/CDF/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/186/14  
07.11.2014 

9. 

09.12.2014 09.12.2014  
1100 Hrs 

300/-  UPS, MULTIMEDIA & 

SOUND SYSTEMS 
05.12.2014  FD(M.layNED/ELECTRICAU 

OFFICE-EQUIP/187/14  
1130 Hrs 07.11.2014  

10. 
09.12.2014 09.12.2014  300/-  

05.12.2014 PD(M.1111/950/111.114ANMES/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/173/14  
07.11.2014 1200 Hrs 1130 Hrs COMPUTER 11. 

09.12.2014  09.12.2014  300/-  
05.12.2014 PD(M-III)/NED/MATHS/ 

OFFICE-EQUIP/175/14  
07.11.2014  1230 Hrs COMPUTER 1200 Hrs 

12. 
09.12.2014 09.12.2014  

1230 Hrs 
300/- 

05.12.2014  PO(M-01)/NED/PPD/ 
OFFICE-EOUIP/182/14  

.0:e3  t ...30-.0 	.:rkr".J ;.+IS ..,-:4--;)4f 	
.GAT 	'IS)  AC •if 	 :tun-• 4,1 Ale crobol:—. 

'41 	 Nu) Ammo istAli ■SeJle 	btS ss.)3•4; .14.4*1.-il 	Nr0 	ireg.A? Caib? 

4/1.  .1'44' 4 .e..11 	$431  viW ve tjtt Ada ;14 Ali  Vt .114)(20131A. tip* C4:011.4 ig! ',IQ Ce4a. 4net■ ,31$ 

NF ) •thl I I IStI4  CSe-1.71 L.! 101,r 	vi: A ji> 6.11A,1,  A, 	 Asa? ag1/4,4 • J.S.  

=6 JAI= .1kArt  J-; 	vt;  ,+ SS secL.  Vey! &Jib Sae .1,43 ,61.,  A v.') 1  .dot 	vavel: t.,e-ei A 	%Auk,: 

v*.  c•a•—• 	 4  Z.÷1.  ■PkI vtalt bit) tete st; 	vs.et WO S 	ker 	oe %AA ‘S .44:t1  

r j 4  l'AIS  4? OdS .Z**4 .'c' 4 4  t 	se.“•"1 	v+1  c-1#73  ys al-0 =6 Ilk, 	JAL.  1/20: levy: 	€.4:eS ..k 	Au met; 

CA." AVA \\ • Vskis..

\SVI-gt, 44,...; v1.44 se -fbf 

1245 Hrs 07.11.2014 SOUND SYSTEMS 13. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

